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11:00am Service 

Richard Brantley 

Mitch Truelove 

John Kinsey 

Mark Wofford 

Marc Page 

 

11:00am Service 

Ken Day 

Steve Barnes 

Carey Whitlow 

Danny Carder 

Garry Turner 

 

 

11:00am Service 

Andrew Bookmiller 

Frank Ray 

Bruce Pilgrim 

James Thigpen 

Don Crawford 

Nick Moore 

 

11:00am Service 

Richard Brantley 

Terry Parker 

Mitch Truelove 

Marc Page 

Mark Wofford 

 

11:00am Service 

Ken Day 

Steve Barnes 

Carey Whitlow 

Danny Carder 

Garry Turner 

 

 

11:00am Service 

Andrew Bookmiller 

Frank Ray 

Bruce Pilgrim 

James Thigpen 

Don Crawford 

Nick Moore 

S E P T E M B E R  2 0 1 8 - A U G U S T  2 0 1 9  

 

N O R T H L A K E  B A P T I S T  C H U R C H  U S H E R  S C H E D U L E  

C O N T A C T  I N F O R M A T I O N :  

 

Steve Barnes 

678-866-7015 

 

Andrew Bookmiller 

770-231-4153 

 

Richard Brantley 

706-864-8482 

 

Bob Byrd (PM Only) 

678-457-4147 

 

Danny Carder 

770-297-1417 

 

Don Crawford 

706-429-3955 

 

Ken Day 

770-274-9746 

 

John Kinsey 

770-861-8508 

 

 

 

Nick Moore 

770-531-1463 

 

Marc Page 

678-897-0591 

 

Terry Parker 

770-718-7897 

 

Bruce Pilgrim 

706-344-2138 

 

 

 

 

Frank Ray 

770-535-5004 

 

James Thigpen 

770-534-8971 

 

Mitch Truelove 

770-532-1811 

 

Garry Turner 

706-265-0144 

 

 

 

 

Carey Whitlow 

678-316-4784 

 

Mark Wofford 

 770-534-8324 

 

Chairman 

Horace Fortner 

706-864-7751 

 


